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1 DrSRRAU/2022/00683 03143 ADITYA BANSAL CHANDRA BIHARI BANSAL Male PASS 1431

2 DrSRRAU/2022/00686 03144 ANAMIKA KALA RAMAVTAR SINGH Female PASS 1345

3 DrSRRAU/2022/00687 03145 ANJALI SAIN KAILASH Female PASS 1524

4 DrSRRAU/2021/00846 03146 ANUJ KUMAR NEMI CHAND Male FAIL 524 A-1, A-2, A-3, A-5, A-6

5 DrSRRAU/2022/00688 03147 BHAWANA SHARMA YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Female PASS 1378

6 DrSRRAU/2022/00689 03148 CHETAN SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA Male PASS 1378

7 DrSRRAU/2022/00690 03149 DEEPAK RAMCHANDRA Male PASS 1539

8 DrSRRAU/2022/00691 03150 DIPALI GURJAR PRABHULAL GURJAR Female FAIL 1249 A-5

9 DrSRRAU/2022/00694 03151 HARSHWARDHANA MEHLA RAJESH KUMAR Female FAIL 1112 A-1, A-2, A-3, A-4, A-5

10 DrSRRAU/2021/00860 03152 KARISHMA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR Female FAIL 670  A-6

11 DrSRRAU/2022/00700 03153 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR Female PASS 1271

12 DrSRRAU/2022/00701 03154 KRITI GAUR MUKESH GAUR Female PASS 1328

13 DrSRRAU/2022/00702 03155 KRITIKA SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA Female PASS 1461

14 DrSRRAU/2022/00703 03156 KUSHAL KUMAR MAHESH NARAYAN Male FAIL 1117 A-3, A-4, A-5, A-6

15 DrSRRAU/2022/00704 03157 LAKSHMI VINOD KUMAR Female PASS 1385

16 DrSRRAU/2022/00705 03158 MALVIKA SURESH KUMAR Female PASS 1368

17 DrSRRAU/2022/00706 03159 MANISHA KUMARI RAMJILAL Female FAIL 1198 A-2, A-3, A-6

18 DrSRRAU/2022/00708 03160 MEHANDI MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA Female PASS 1344

19 DrSRRAU/2022/00709 03161 MINAL NARESH KUMAR Female PASS 1293

20 DrSRRAU/2022/00710 03162 MITALI NAYAK ANAND PRAKASH NAYAK Female FAIL 1146 A-2, A-3, A-5, A-6

21 DrSRRAU/2021/00870 03163 MOHD FAEEM KARIGAR MOHD YUSUF KARIGAR Male FAIL 405 a-2

22 DrSRRAU/2022/00712 03164 MONIKA KUMARI RAJPAL SINGH Female PASS 1296

23 DrSRRAU/2022/00713 03165 MONIKA SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA Female PASS 1344

24 DrSRRAU/2022/00714 03166 NATASHA GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA Female PASS 1194

25 DrSRRAU/2022/00715 03167 NIKHILESH CHOUDHARY DHANNA RAM CHOUDHARY Male PASS 1259

26 DrSRRAU/2022/00717 03168 PREETI JANGIR KRISHAN JANGIR Female PASS 1347

27 DrSRRAU/2022/00718 03169 PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR Female PASS 1376

28 DrSRRAU/2022/00719 03170 RAHUL JAT RANA KAPIL DEV Male PASS 1356

29 DrSRRAU/2022/00720 03171 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA Male PASS 1363

30 DrSRRAU/2022/00721 03172 RAVINDRA KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR Male PASS 1221

31 DrSRRAU/2022/00722 03173 REKHA BAJIYA TEEKU RAM Female PASS 1270

32 DrSRRAU/2022/00723 03174 SALONI JOSHI VIMAL KUMAR JOSHI Female PASS 1389
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33 DrSRRAU/2022/00740 03175 SANJU RAHAR MOHAR SINGH RAHAR Female PASS 1431

34 DrSRRAU/2022/00725 03176 SARITA MEENA LADULAL MEENA Female FAIL 1143 A-2, A-3, A-4, A-6

35 DrSRRAU/2022/00727 03177 SHREEYA SHANDILYA ALOK SHARMA Female PASS 1308

36 DrSRRAU/2022/00728 03178 SNEHA SHARMA MANISH SHARMA Female PASS 1388

37 DrSRRAU/2022/00729 03179 SUMIT KUMAR MAAN SHISHRAM Male PASS 1319

38 DrSRRAU/2022/00730 03180 SUMIT PRAJAPAT RAJENDRA PRAJAPAT Male PASS 1408

39 DrSRRAU/2022/00732 03181 TAMANNA YADAV VIKRAM DEV YADAV Female PASS 1559

40 DrSRRAU/2022/00733 03182 TARINI CHOUHAN NEERAJ CHOUHAN Female PASS 1502

41 DrSRRAU/2022/00734 03183 TEJASWINI SHARMA NAVEEN KUMAR JANGIR Female PASS 1418

42 DrSRRAU/2022/00736 03184 VIJAY KUMAR DHAYAL BABU LAL DHAYAL Male PASS 1320

43 DrSRRAU/2022/00737 03185 VIJAY LAXMI SURENDRA SINGH Female PASS 1254

44 DrSRRAU/2022/00738 03186 YAJUSHI SHARMA MANMOHAN SHARMA Female FAIL 1255 A-2, A-3, A-5


